Miss. Sheldon

Parent-Teacher Conference Link - Google Meet or in person - Book a Time

Miss. Sheldon
FHHS Business Teacher
Yearbook Advisor

E-Mail: chelsea.sheldon@swcsd.us

Classwork & Assignments - Student work is posted/submitted via Google Classroom

Miss Sheldon’s Schedule

8-8:50

8:55-9:50

9:565-10:45

10:50-11:40

11:45-12:35

12:40-1:30

1:35-2:25

2:30-3:20

ITNS
ITNS
Lunch Duty
Planning
Lunch
Customer Service CCP
Supply Chain CCP

Yearbook



https://calendly.com/csheldon/parent-teacher-conferences?month=2020-10
mailto:chelsea.sheldon@swcsd.us

